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201804190001
31830

04/19/2018
12:19:01

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALMAZAN
LEON

201804190001
31840

04/19/2018
12:19:02

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALMAZAN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201810050003
55770

10/05/2018
09:19:56

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORENO
CONSTRUCTI
ON

201811140004
02840

11/14/2018
02:55:04

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARCIA JUAN

201811140004
02830

11/14/2018
02:55:03

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAGA
CONCRETE
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201811290004
17570

11/29/2018
09:59:52

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HEATHERBRO
OKE
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

201812030004
22360

12/03/2018
01:21:29

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MUNOZ
ANTONIO

Instr
#:20110922000
280530

201802120000
45570

02/12/2018
02:14:35

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS T & M
FRAMING

201802120000
45560

02/12/2018
02:14:34

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON
MICHAEL

201803070000
74290

03/07/2018
01:30:58

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOBO JAMES



201803070000
74300

03/07/2018
01:30:59

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PROGRESSIV
E BUILDING
GROUP

201808130002
88830

08/13/2018
03:20:24

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COLBURN
HOUSTON

Instr
#:20180312000
079530

201810050003
55760

10/05/2018
09:19:55

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORENO
VILLA MARTIN

201810180003
69960

10/18/2018
02:00:04

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GUZMAN
RENEY
FOSTER

201812040004
23490

12/04/2018
09:58:28

ALABAMA
HOME
BUILDERS
SELF
INSURERS
FUND

Grantor RELEASES SOLID
FOUNDATION
LLC

Instr
#:20150114000
014370


