Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2018; Name= ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201804190001 31830	04/19/2018 12:19:01	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALMAZAN LEON						
201804190001 31840	04/19/2018 12:19:02	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALMAZAN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201810050003 55770	10/05/2018 09:19:56	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORENO CONSTRUCTI ON						
201811140004 02840	11/14/2018 02:55:04	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARCIA JUAN						
201811140004 02830	11/14/2018 02:55:03	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAGA CONCRETE CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201811290004 17570	11/29/2018 09:59:52	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HEATHERBRO OKE CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY						
201812030004 22360	12/03/2018 01:21:29	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MUNOZ ANTONIO					Instr #:20110922000 280530	
201802120000 45570	02/12/2018 02:14:35	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	T & M FRAMING						
201802120000 45560	02/12/2018 02:14:34	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORTON MICHAEL						
201803070000 74290	03/07/2018 01:30:58	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOBO JAMES						

201803070000 74300	03/07/2018 01:30:59	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PROGRESSIV E BUILDING GROUP				
201808130002 88830	08/13/2018 03:20:24	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COLBURN HOUSTON			Instr #:20180312000 079530	
201810050003 55760	10/05/2018 09:19:55	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORENO VILLA MARTIN				
201810180003 69960	10/18/2018 02:00:04	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GUZMAN RENEY FOSTER				
201812040004 23490	12/04/2018 09:58:28	ALABAMA HOME BUILDERS SELF INSURERS FUND	Grantor	RELEASES	SOLID FOUNDATION LLC			Instr #:20150114000 014370	